JUNIOR COURSE SELECTION FORM
2024 - 2025

(Last Name) (First Name) (MI)
The following is a list of courses,
the 2024-2025 Academic Year.

provided for each course you wish to take.

(Phone #)

which are available for you to take for
Please write the course number on the 1line
Please make sure that you have the

appropriate teacher signature for each course that requires 1it. Detailed
information 1is provided 1in the 2024-2025 Course Description Booklet.
Remember, you must have at least six (6) major courses [a major course is

one-half (.5) credit] for each semester and at least 7 credits.

You must choose two (2) Theology courses

(either 30/35 or 31/36)

30 Sacraments

31 Advanced Sacraments

35 Christian Morality

36 Advanced Christian Morality

Please choose your English course(s):

154
131
132
165
180
181
182

AP Language & Composition
Advanced British Literature
British Literature

Creative Writing (.5)
Independent Vo-Tech English (
Mythology (.5)
Science Fiction (

.D)
.D)

You may choose from these Social Studies courses
in addition to your American Government and
Consumer Economics courses:

250
261
262
263
264

Pennsylvania History (.5)
Political Geography (.5)
American Conflicts (.5)

20t Century American History(.5)
History of Sports(.5)

Please choose your Math course(s):

331
332
333
345
350
351

Advanced Algebra 3
Algebra 3

Algebra Part 2

Advanced Pre-Calculus
Statistics (.5)

Consumer Mathematics (.5)

:Date:

Office Use Only:

Theology
Theology

951 Discipline

_____ English

______ Other English
167 Public Speaking
168 Academic Writing

231 American Government

232 Consumer Economics
Other Social Studies
Other Social Studies

Math
Other Math
Computer

Chemistry
Other Science

Language

Business
Other Business

Other Art
Music

830 Physical Education
860 First Aid

991 Lunch
Other Course
Other Course
Other Course



Please choose your Science course(s):

431 Advanced Chemistry

432 Chemistry

423 General Biology

451 Anatomy & Physiology

462 Environmental Science: Global Issues (.5)
463 Environmental Science: Ecology (.5)

471 Research topics in S.T.E.M. (.25)

480 AP Biology

You may choose from these Language courses:

520 Spanish I

521 Spanish IT

522 Advanced Spanish III
530 Ecclesiastical Latin 1
531 Ecclesiastical Latin 1

(.3)

You may choose the Penn State Dual Enrollment course:

780 CRIMJ 12: Criminology (.5)

You may choose from these Art and Music Courses:

702 Art 1.1 (.5)

703 Art 1.2 (.5)

726 Music Theory (.5)

727 Rock and Roll History (.5)
728 Drum/Percussion Lab (.5)

VHS Course (s)

Course Name: Course Name:

Dept. Chair Signature Dept. Chair Signature
Studies Director Sig. Studies Director Sig.
(Student's Signature) (Parent's Signature)

Date: Date:




