JUNIOR COURSE SELECTION FORM 2024 - 2025

(Last Name)	(First Name)	(MI)	(Phone #)
The following is a list of continuous the 2024-2025 Academic Year. provided for each course you wappropriate teacher signature information is provided in Remember, you must have at 1 one-half (.5) credit] for each	Please write the wish to take. Please for each cours the 2024-2025 least six (6) major semester and at	he course name make sure that required the course Descorred least 7 cred	umber on the line that you have the aires it. Detailed scription Booklet. [a major course is its.
You must choose two (2) Theolo	ogy courses (eith	er 30/35 or	31/36)
30 Sacraments 31 Advanced Sacraments 35 Christian Morality 36 Advanced Christian Mor	 cality	: :Date:_ :	Use Only:
Please choose your English course(s):		: Tl	neology
154 AP Language & Composition 131 Advanced British Literature 165 Creative Writing (.5) 180 Independent Vo-Tech E 181 Mythology (.5) 182 Science Fiction (.5) You may choose from these Socitin addition to your American Consumer Economics courses: 250 Pennsylvania History 261 Political Geography (262 American Conflicts (.263 20th Century American 264 History of Sports (.5)	English (.5) Lal Studies course Government and (.5) (.5) (.5) History(.5)	: 231 Ame : 232 Cor : Ot : Ot : Ot : Cr	nglish ther English clic Speaking ademic Writing erican Government nsumer Economics her Social Studies her Social Studies
Please choose your Math course 331 Advanced Algebra 3 332 Algebra 3 333 Algebra Part 2 345 Advanced Pre-Calculus 350 Statistics (.5) 351 Consumer Mathematics		: Bu : Of : Of : Mu : Mu	anguage asiness ther Business ther Art asic ysical Education rst Aid
		: Of	nch Ther Course Ther Course Ther Course

Please choose your Science course(s):			
431 Advanced Chemistry			
432 Chemistry			
423 General Biology			
451 Anatomy & Physiology			
463 Environmental Science: Ecolog			
471 Research topics in S.T.E.M. (.25)		
431 Advanced Chemistry 432 Chemistry 423 General Biology 451 Anatomy & Physiology 462 Environmental Science: Global 463 Environmental Science: Ecolog 471 Research topics in S.T.E.M. (480 AP Biology	·		
You may choose from these Language cou			
520 Spanish I			
520 Spanish I 521 Spanish II 522 Advanced Spanish III 530 Ecclesiastical Latin 1 531 Ecclesiastical Latin 1 (.5)			
522 Advanced Spanish III			
530 Ecclesiastical Latin I			
331 Ecclesiastical Latin 1 (.3)			
Very many changes the Down Chate Duel Eng	allmont course.		
You may choose the Penn State Dual Enr	oliment course:		
780 CRIMJ 12: Criminology (.5)			
You may choose from these Art and Musi	c Courses:		
_			
702 Art 1.1 (.5)			
$\frac{705 \text{ AIC 1.2 (.5)}}{726 \text{ Music Theory (.5)}}$			
$\frac{727 \text{ Rock and Roll History } (.5)}{727 \text{ Rock and Roll History } (.5)}$			
702 Art 1.1 (.5) 703 Art 1.2 (.5) 726 Music Theory (.5) 727 Rock and Roll History (.5) 728 Drum/Percussion Lab (.5)			
VHS Course(s)			
Course Name:	Course Name:		
Dept. Chair Signature	Dept. Chair Signature		
Studies Director Sig	Studies Director Sig		
(Student's Signature)	(Parent's Signature)		
Date:	Date:		